YouGov Survey Results I Ou

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1826 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th February 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total [ con [ Lab | 1 {ukip| con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 25.39 [ 4059 | 60+ |ABC1| C2DE | London | FESLOM | MIdIaNSTH oy | seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1826 | X | X | X X |543]449 | 373|886 | 940 | 217 | 462 | 624 | 522 |1041| 785 234 593 391 449 159
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
In general, who do you think are more funny
—women, men or both equally...
Women are more funny 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 2 2 7 4 4 3 7 4 6 4 3 6 6 4
Men are more funny 32 |41 30 27 37|33 30 31| 42 24 39 3 34 26| 3H 29 35 30 34 30 41
Women and men are equally funny 56 50 60 64 53|56 59 61 |51 62 46 54 58 61 | 55 59 53 59 56 58 48
Don't know 7 4 6 4 5 6 6 6 6 7 10 8 5 6 7 6 8 7 5 7 7
Stand-up comedy
Women are more funny 4 4 5 2 2 4 5 3 2 5 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 2
Men are more funny 50 |56 49 46 65|53 50 46 | 56 45 61 50 50 47 | 50 52 50 49 48 53 58
Women and men are equally funny 39 35 40 50 27|37 40 45| 36 42 30 40 40 4 40 38 38 41 43 37 33
Don't know 7 5 5 3 7 6 5 6 6 8 7 7 6 8 6 8 8 8 5 7 7
Comic acting
Women are more funny 14 18 14 15 11| 16 13 9 10 17 16 12 11 17 | 14 14 13 13 19 13 7
Men are more funny 21 23 20 26 22|22 24 18 | 29 14 26 26 20 16 | 23 19 24 20 21 20 24
Women and men are equally funny 58 54 60 57 59|57 58 68 |55 61 47 53 63 61 | 57 60 54 60 55 58 60
Don't know 7 4 6 2 8 6 5 5 7 8 12 9 6 6 7 7 9 7 5 9 9
Do you think it is a good idea or a bad idea
for broadcasters to have arule that all TV
comedy panel shows to have at least one
female participant?
A good idea 43 37 48 42 4439 49 46 | 40 46 41 31 45 51| 38 48 47 41 47 40 40
A bad idea 34 |42 27 48 41 )40 28 35| 40 29 41 43 31 27 | 40 26 30 36 34 31 43
Don't know 23 21 25 11 16|21 23 19 | 21 26 18 26 24 22| 21 26 23 23 19 29 17
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